1 SMART SYSTEMS FOR SMART INTERIORS enko.nz1 SMART SYSTEMS FOR SMART INTERIORS enko.nz
RUNNER SYSTEMS
BALL BEARING RUNNERS
BOTTOM MOUNTED RUNNERS
FEATURES
•   Clip-on Full extension
soft closing
•   Synchronised concealed
slide
•  Load capacity of 40kgs
•   Smooth rolling
mechanism
•  Quick assembly
•   Up & down, left &
right, front & back, 6
dimensional adjustment
FEATURES
•  Full extension
•   Steel ball bearing rollers
for longer roller life
•  Side mounted
•  45kg load capacity
•  Zinc finish
FEATURES
•  Single extension
•  20kg load capacity
•  Roll out prevention
•  White finish
•  Smooth Operation
•  20 Sets per box
•  Economy Runner Option
Item Code Length
BBS.250 250mm
BBS.300 300mm
BBS.350 350mm
BBS.400 400mm
BBS.450 450mm
BBS.500 500mm
BBS.550 550mm
BBS.600 600mm
Item Code Length
L100W 250mm
L120W 300mm
L140W 350mm
L160W 400mm
L180W 450mm
L200W 500mm
L220W 550mm
SLIMBOX UNDERMOUNT SOFT CLOSE RUNNERS
•  Full extension soft & self closing concealed slide with
3D adjustment function.
•  For 16mm & 18mm wooden drawer with 3D clip-on fixing.
Item Code Length
DSLIM350-UM 350mm
DSLIM400-UM 400mm
DSLIM450-UM 450mm
DSLIM500-UM 500mm
DSLIM550-UM 550mm
NEW